



























































































































































	HEAVY

	DUTY

	TAYLOR TUBES

	SETS THE PACE!

	TZ-40

	$3.50


	T-40

	THE FIRST IN A NEW SERIES WITH


	TW-75

	75 WATTS PLATE DISSIPATION THE SECOND IN A SERIES WITH

	SAFETY FACTOR 525 WATTS


	TZ-20

	ZERO BIAS TRIODE

	20 WATTS PLATE DISSIPATION

	$2.25


	T-21

	21 WATTS

	PLATE DISSIPATION

	BEAM TUBE

	$1.95

	203-Z

	ZERO BIAS TUBE

	65 WATTS PLATE DISSIPATION

	$8.00

	300 WATTS CLASS B OUTPUT



	805

	$13.50


	T-200

	200 WATTS PLATE DISSIPATION

	$21.50

	AMATEUR'S POWER HOUSE TUBE

	T-200 POPULARITY



	T-125

	WITH ACCELERATING FINS 125 WATTS PLATE DISSIPATION

	$13.50


	822

	875-A

	$30.00


	872-A

	$10.50

	HALF-WAVE MERCURY VAPOR RECTIFIER TUBE


	$5.00

	866 — $1.50

	HALF-WAVE MERCURY VAPOR RECTIFIER TUBE

	$10.00



	866 JR.

	HALF-WAVE MERCURY VAPOR RECTIFIER $1.00

	$11.00

	$12.50

	866 JR.

	$3.95

	$3.95

	$7.00

	866 JR.

	BLEEDER RESISTOR SPECIFICATIONS

	TUBE AND TRANSMITTER DATA By Harner Selvidge—W9BOE

	TRANSMITTER CIRCUITS, DESIGNS AND PARTS


	175 WATT

	PHONE AND CW

	Compact—Modem Completely Self-Contained

	TRANSMITTER

	$1.00 Per Watt

	10 TO 160 METER OPERATION

	CONSTRUCTIONAL DATA

	Compact—Phone and C.W.

	1000 WATTS INPUT PLATE MODULATED

	HIGH EFFICIENCY CIRCUIT USING

	CONSTRUCTIONAL DATA

	PARTS LIST

	PARTS LIST—Continued

	COIL CHART at end of Article

	CONSTRUCTIONAL DATA—Continued

	CONSTRUCTIONAL DATA—Continued

	RECOMMENDED ASSOCIATE APPARATUS

	COMPLETE CONSTRUCTIONAL DATA



	TW-75

	500 WATT

	CLASS C AMPLIFIER

	Also Can Be Used with T-40, T-55, T-125, TW-150 TUBES Modem—Compact—Efficient

	DANGER—HIGH VOLTAGE



	w

	TAYLOR TUBES, Inc.



